marketxcel 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okh Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Executive Name: Kakhun Mobile No.: 7904137524	la Industrial PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that RCGIN registered with us as a freelance s conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collection and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collection and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected the collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collecting data. He/She has been auth	ect Market trence No Fieldwork s issued on
	(Card Holder's Signature)

Job No: 202 41110 3 Freelancer Name Ragin House Address 66, eight cross & Job Tille Liquid suftener best TYUS EPLOTON, Icodombaran Fieldwork Location: Channel Cherrai-600024

Freelancer Code: MXCF2023-028 Reference No:

27/11/24

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleaf

(A) Fees for Assignment

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
CLT	chennai	4	550

The above stated assignment will start from a line and end on the third through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part full without any further reference intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions

Date:

Name of signee: Ragini

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Kathun

Contact number: 7904 37524

Signature: A . \catt

Contact number: 9710908097

ame of the Freelancer:- Freelan		· K	TYKSE	Aos	am,	ckenna	3-60	0002	ty, kodar	ibikkam	
				BIL	L						
Customer's Name & Addres To: MARKET XCEL DATA No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi & Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM50860	MATRIY	PVT. LT	TD.	110	For C	lo: 32	423	8	1125 f2023	-028	
T	owards m	y Charg	ges/Fees	again	st As	signment	t/sstate	ed bel	ow:		
Job No: 20241103		Orig	inal A	ssignmen and Date				t Quantity Ar			
Job Title: Liquid 5016 Fieldwork Locations: Chart		3						Payble			
Fees for Assignment	and the same of th		1000			-	-				
Data Collection Type & Seg	ment			Oua	ntity	Rate			Amou	nt	
1- Briefing charges						1000			Altiou	mount	
2- Recruitment/Contact/L	istina						-				
3- Main interview -				14		550	+-	2 200			
4- Main interview-						7,7			2,200		
5- Moderation/Translatio (Specify)	n/Transcrip	tion/Othe	ers								
Other Fees/Charges						,					
Supervision Charges			- D -								
Executive Name:			cathun		-	-11		-	1 11 - 11		
EIC Employee ID: Date:	Signatur	re: M	X1195		+	21113	25		1. Hall		
Totals			1= 5	- 1	1.				,200		
A) Fees for Assignemt]	lob No.	Task	Code	Am	ount:-					
					+						
B) Supervision Charges						ount:-					
						A+B) For	r Net P	ayme	nt		
Rupees in Words: Two 1	houses	1d Twi	o huno	red	on	ly.					
				Sum	ıma	ry					
Assignment Job No. Segmen	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitte	nched/	Quantity	Rejectedby greed by me		ice Quantity Quantity P		Subsequent Invoice	
20 24 ¹¹¹⁰ CL7	clearai	quaet	404		0		4904		4 days	0	
I solemnly declare the information me My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Na Beneficiary Bank Account Nu E&OE	AZSP me: Ra	R644	31000	053	39	Benefic	ciary Bar	nk Nam C Code	e: Banko	ut India 0008014	
(Signature & Date)	-	A.	ved by		ate		Bill C	hecked & Clea	red On:	

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: KATHUN Mobile No.: 7904 137524	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of I Location: Channel	BYENKATESAN egistered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No. ssue 29/12/24 Valid From 29/11/24 to 14/2/24 Hob Fieldwork. Mobile No 97/162-DIM-Address This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature

House Address 18/25, NEW STREET, Job Title Liquiso Herry KANNA MMAPET, T.NAGAR, CHENNAL-17	
--	--

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty
CLT	chennai	4	550

The above stated assignment will start from 25 U 2 and end on U 12 2 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Date: 29	12	24.
Name of sign	nee: F	SVENIKATES AN

Signature: B. venkategen

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Kathun Contact number. 7904137524 Signature Wilcalt 2) Witness Name: D. Sucany q Contact number: 9710908097 Signature:

ne of the ddress:-	e Freelan	Cer:- B	S VEN	LEAT,	ESA KANN	AM	IMA	PET,	TINF	161	AR, CH	ÆΛ	WAI-17
						BIL	1						
Customer's To: MARK No. 15. 1st Flo Perambur, Che PAN No.: AAEC	or. AA Road, nnai-60001	CASturi Ba	TD.	Bill No: 32446 Date: 8 1125						J I			
THE NO. PALL	MOUDDU		4 1 1			100					2023-0	062	
Sept Sec.		10	wards	my Char	ges/Fees	agair	nst As	signmen	t/sstated	bel	ow:	رباد	
Job No: 20241103								ssignmer and Date			d Assignme per and Dat		Quantity And Amount
Job Title:				test	el/- ne lyn	1 800	197 11		To a Milk W				Payble
Fees for A			au										
Data Colle			ment	-	-	Our	antity	Rate	-	elect I :	Amo	numb.	
	fing charge				-44	Que	ancicy	Ruce	_	-	Allic	June	
	uitment/C		sting										
3- Mair	interview	15				4	+	550	0		2200		
4- Mair	interview	1-											
	eration/Tracify)		/Transcri	ption/Othe	ers								
Other Fee	s/Charg	es				,							
Supervision					1								
Executive		Data	Clanatu		thun	1	<u> </u>	25/	1 10	1-			
Totals	oyee ID.	Date: 3	nynatu	ile. MX	1795	-	8(11	7	A. 10=		2,200	-	
A) Fees for	Assignemt			Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-			2,200		
B) Supervis	ion Charge	es					Amo	ount:-				_	
					Gra	and T	otal (A+B) Fo	r Net Par	yme	ent		
Rupees in V	Vords: T	wotho	usan	d Two	hundy	ed.	-						
						Sun	nma	ry					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte		and the second second	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qua Accepted		Quantity Paidin Invoice	this	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	I. Julian	CY.	Ourse	Qual	y da	ys		0	yd	ays	4 da	ys	0
My PAN Ad Benefician	count Num	ount Nam	EWP B.V.	V925	OA TESAN		correct to	Benefic	ciary Bank	Nam		c	BANK 000001.
BV	enkat		124				otty				eceived On:	eared	On:
(Signature	a Date)			Approv	veu by	with da	166	-				

@ market	ксеі

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Executive Name | K CL Flows | 100, Delia Phase | 10020

Mobile No. 7904)37524

This is to certify that R. Mani Jammel registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No. Date of Issue 21-12-24 Valid From 21/11/24 to 14/12/24 Job Fieldwork

Location: Chenne : Mobile No. 1901/2 37682 Address. This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.

(Card Holder's Signature)

PIC of the freelaneer

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name R. Alaricyammal House Address 64/29. Annamal Nagari 3rd St. W. M.

ch-33.

John 2024 11103 Job Title Liquid suffered best Fieldwork Location Chennal

Freelancer Code: MXCF 2023-056

Reference No: Date: 29/11/24

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment

Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
chennai	5	550
		Segment - Center (Nos)

The above stated assignment will start from 2 and end on 14/12-12-The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a frecioncer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Date:

Name of signee: R. Mariyammal
Signature: & Mariy

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

D-sukanya

Contact number: 9710908097 Signature 12 galies

kathyn 2) Witness Name:

Contact number: 7904 | 375 24

Signature:

W. Kast

Name of the Freelancer:-	2. Mani	yar	Oma							
Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- 64/29. And Mobile No:- 1904	2370	82	Vagari	30	rd so	, we	of Han	baln, ch-3	3.	
				BII	1					
Customer's Name & Add			No cust	DII			-0.00			
THANKE YOU DATA	A STATE OF THE STA	PVT. I	TD		TOI (ommerc	ial Use:			
Perambur, Chennai-600011	Gandhi Naga	r,	nell'arment		Bill	No: ,3 2	402	of amotor before	Secretary 1	
PAN No.: AAECM5086D				Bill No: 32402 Date: 8 1725 Freelancer Code: MXCF2023-056						
To	wards my	Chai	rges/Fees	agai	nst As	signmen	t/setated	halam	6	
JOB No: 202411103		Mana a	A JULY NA	Ori	ginal A	ssignmer	nt Rev	ised Assignment	Quantity And	
Job Title: Liquid softene	Thest	autre	100000000			and Date	NU	mber and Date	Amount	
rieldwork Locations: Chenn	ai			-					Payble	
Fees for Assignment	Marian	221.0	-ro- ro 5-			II. 85 15 5	SHOWN NO.	all males one to	At rinten	
Data Collection Type & Segr	ment			Qua	antity	Rate		Ward Jenil Long It.	tal Blag sas	
1- Briefing charges								Amoun	t	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Li	sting									
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-					5	550		2,750		
5- Moderation/Translation	5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others							-)150		
(Specify)										
Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges										
Table 1 Table	athun		444							
EIC Employee ID: Date: S			1106	- 1	0 1	1- 1	A .			
Totals	ignature	71	1173	- (8 11	125/		W,		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job	No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-	2	2,750		
B) Supervision Charges				_						
		+++	Cun	and T		unt:-				
Rupees in Words: Two The	susand	SOV	on Lui	n-ly	otal (/	A+B) For	Net Pay	ment		
							148 0	nly.		
		Date			nmar	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment	50	ollection Type	Quantity Sync Submitter	2		Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Quant Accepted	duantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
		at	sday		0		5 day		0	
I solemnly declare the information menti	: Man	iyan	the page) is trock		correct to	Benefic	ciary Bank N	ame: Indian 1	Bank	
Quait	1-24			A	· lea	T 1/2's	Bil	Received On:		
(Signature & Date)			Approve	ed by	with da	te	Bil	Checked & Cleare	d On:	

@ marketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Kathun Mobile No.: 7904137524	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Manager of Location: Courton	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No. Issue: 29.12.24 Valid From 29/1/24 to 14/12/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No. 97/098/982 Address. This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Bany Priya House Address NO: 12,9 CPWD questres kknagan, Cherrai-60079

Joh No 202411103 Job Tille Li Quid seftenentest Fieldwork Location Channal

Freelancer Code MXCF20023 -Reference No:

025

Date: 29/12/24

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
CLT	channai	4	550

The above stated assignment will start from 21 12 and end on 12 24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part full without any further reference intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions

Date: 29/12/24

Name of signee: Banupriya

Signature: Bono

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Kathun

Contact number: 7904/37524 A. Kale

Signature:

2) Witness Name: Disucanya

Contact number: 9710908097

of the Freelancer: Banu priya
ress: 12,9 CPWD quartres Kk nagar, chennai-600079 BILL Customer's Name & Address For Commercial Use: To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. No. 15. 1st Floor, AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Nagar, Date: 21/0/2 4 4 5 Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Freelancer Code: MXCF2023-025 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Job No: 202411103 **Original Assignment** Revised Assignment Quantity And Number and Date Number and Date Amount Job Title: Liquid Payble setterer Fieldwork Locations: Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4 550 2,200 4- Main interview-5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges **Executive Name:** EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: 2,200 Totals Task Code A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Amount: Amount:-B) Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Two Thousand Two buildred only. Rupees in Words: Summary Date Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Quantity Payable in Quantity Paidinthis Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Subsequent Invoices Invoice Type 4 days 0 4 days 0 4 days I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions My PAN Account Number is: BSRP8466507 Beneficiary Bank Name: Union Bank Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Banu Priya.k Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 08 | 2 | 0 | 000 6 | 600 Beneficiary IFSC Code: UBIN0808121 E&OE A. Kant Tilm Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On: Approved by with date (Signature & Date)

@ marketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: KAT HUN Mobile No.: 1904 31524	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that, conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of I Location: Charasi	G-SANGE THP registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel, as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No. saue: 29/12/24-Job Fieldwork. Mobile No. 9671///073 Address. This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

ROAD, SAIDAPET, CHENNAI-15	THOTTAM, ALANDIR	LIUUI SOFEE WILLS	Freelancer Code: MXCF2023 - DE Reference No: Date: 29.18-24
-------------------------------	------------------	-------------------	---

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
CLT	chennai	4	550

The above stated assignment will start from 29 11 24 and end on [11 24 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part full without any further reference intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 29 12/24

Name of signee: 3. SANGEETHA.

Signature: Mango

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Kathun Contact number: 7904/37524 A. las Signature:

2) Witness Name: D. S 4canya

Contact number: 97109 080 97

aress:- 115, CHETTY, THOT Mobile No:- 967111073.	tam, A	LANI	WR	ROAD,	SAT	DAP	ET, CHE	NNAI-15
		BILL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Nagar, Perambur, Chennai-1500011 PAN No.: AAECM50816D	. LTD.	dove	For C	io: 324			2023 - 01	
								9
Towards my Ch	arges/Fees	agains	t Ass	signment	t/sstat	ed bel	ow:	
Job No: 202411103				ssignmen and Date	it I	Revise Numb	d Assignmen er and Date	t Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Liquid softenen Legt	and the second	Bearing .	7.0	of official		1000		Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Channai	AMOUNT OF	Tylesa.	Tr IX	OT) sure	12 10 1	61 514	C Tall David	
Fees for Assignment	proposition	01, 1101, 1	an Inc	PERSONAL PARTY	100	110/20	THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OW	
Data Collection Type & Segment	- The second	Quan	tity	Rate	12 11		Amou	nt
1- Briefing charges					-		Alliou	iic .
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					_	_		
3- Main Interview -		1.		550	-		2 2 - 0	
4- Main Interview-		4		950	-	-	2,200	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/O (Specify)	thers							
Other Fees/Charges			-					
Suprervision Charges								
	kathun							
	MX1795	10	1.1	2-1		A A-		
Totals	MITTO	1 8	111	13/	Au	Cot		
	7. 1		Т.				2,200	
F.) Figes for Assignemt Job No.	lask	Code	Amo	ount:-				
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	ount:-				
	Gra	and To	tal (A+B) For	Net I	ayme	nt	
Rupees in Words: Two Thousand		hundre	od o	mly.				
		Sumi						
Assignment				1960				
Number Job No. Segment Centre Collecti	on Quantity Syn	1000		Rejectedby greed by me	Acce	3.0	Quantity Paidinthi Invoice	s Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
202411100 CLT Characes Que	+ y da			0		ay	u day	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both side My PAN Account Number is: TUAPS 62 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: SANGE Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 769 00 E&OE	DE18			Benefic Benefic	iary Ba	nk Nam	e:INDIA	conditions. N BANK 00W018
3.00	A	العال	8/1	22		Bill Re	eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)		ed by w				Bill Ci	necked & Clea	red On:

		Water Street, Square
@marketxcel	17, Okhia Imbistrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhia Phase III, Okhia Industrial Estate, New Deihi, Deihi -110020 Executive Name: Kathuan Mobile No. 7904-73524	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by N	2 Template a template a template a template for	
the specing redues of	III II COMMISS SAFA	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Code MXCF2023-026 John 202411103 Freelancer Name Chow YI Job Trike Liquid Softenen lot Reference No. House Address 184) Ramanaickan Date: 29 18/24 Fieldwork Location Channa street rungenbaktar cherrai

Dear Sir Madam

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
CLT	ckennai	4	5 50

The above stated assignment will start from 29 ke2 y and end on 10 12 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so numbers quantity through the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a assignment in part full without any further reference/intimation to you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person. permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions

Date: 29/12/24

Name of signee: COWYI

(sec Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: D. Sukarya Contact number: 9710908097

Signature DSulug

2) Witness Name: Kathun

Contact number: 7904/73524

Signature A. Kalt

um Name of th Address:- Mobile No:	e Freelar 184) Ro 9382	ncer:-Co	nowri vickan 127	streel	t, vuri	gami	bakk	am, cl	herrai		
						BIL	L				
Customer's To: MARK No. 15. 1st Flo Perambur, Che PAN No.: AAEC	or. AA Road, nnai-60001	LDATA	BEATING	(PVT. L		Person	For G	0:324 29/12/	09	2023-02	of the s
Surf free		To	owards i	ny Char	ges/Fees	anair			t/sstated b		5
Job No: 2	02411			.,	90011 003	Orig	ginal A	ssignmen and Date	nt Revis	sed Assignment	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: l	-i Vicid	sette	nen k	est		1011	- 12/36	RETREES.		THE RESERVE	Payble
Fieldwork L	ocations:	chen	rai			Tolile.		221		AS PER STATE OF	Train and
Fees for A				Lines by	200 1111 212				يج براحات أي	tol for the co	
Data Colle			ment			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
	fing charg										
	ruitment/C		isting								
	n interview					4		550		2,200	
5- Mod	leration/Tr	ranslation	/Transcrip	otion/Othe	ers		_ Y				
Other Fee											
Supervision		,					-				
Executive	The Williams				kathu	n					
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	: Date:	Signatu		MX179		181	1 24	101.10	ti .	
Totals							1 1	423	11010	2,200	
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		lob No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-			
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es					Amo	ount:-			
		H			Gra	and T	otal (A+B) For	r Net Payn	nent	
Rupees in V	Vords: T	WO Th	ousar	d Tw	o hune						
							nmai				
				Date	DO THE A			_			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantit Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	20241	CLT	clanne	quant	4day	3	0		4 days	4days	0
My PAN Ad Benefician	count Nun y Bank Acc	nber is: (count Nam	3 V V PO	1859L	of the page) is t +C 88843		correct to	Benefic	ciary Bank Na	me: State Bode: SBINOO	nt of India
0	1029/	1214				A . '	cett	8/1/25	- -	Received On:	
			-	-					Bill	Checked & Cleare	ed On:
(Signature	a Date)			Approv	red by	with da	ite			

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name Califul Mobile No. 7904 37524	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Male of Location: Chorula	vonce Suld hot a registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market darket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No. Issue 29/12/24 Valid From 29/11/24 to 14/12/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No 9/16/65/643 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature

Freelancer Name Varie Sund has House Address 66/67, 8th cross Street, trust puren, koda mbakkam, cherrai	Fieldwork Location: Channai	Freelancer Code: MX CF 2023030 Reference No: Date: 29/14/24
---	-----------------------------	---

Dear Sir Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.
We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned. below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment

Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
chennai	4	550
		Segment - Center (Nos)

The above stated assignment will start from 29 m2 and end on 14 12 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Date	

Name of signee: Varie Sundhaya

Signature: Vants

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Kathun Bee Contact number 7904/37524 D. Kalt Signature: 2) Witness Name: D. SWCanya Contact number: 9710908097 aselus Signature:

dress:- 66/67, 8th CYO Mobile No:- 91766 5643											
Customedan			_	В	ILL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA M No. 15, 1st Floor, AA Road, Kestus B.	4 T D V					For C	ommerc	al U	se:		
	andhi N	X PVT. L	.TD.		+						
Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		- Carlotte			3	Bill N	8 1,3£	4:	33		
TOWN SUBSECTION OF THE SUBSECT						Freel	ancer Co	de:	MXCI	-2030-0	THE STORY
Tow	ards	my Char	ges/	Feesaga	ins	t Ass	lanmen	t/sst	ated bol	2030-0	230
Job No: 202 411103	er in	Helphy	0011	O	rigir	nal As	signmer	nt	Revise	d Assignment	Quantity And
Job Title: Liquid safteren test			day of	-	iber a	and Date	0 10	Number and Date		Amount	
Fieldwork Locations: Chann	ai	LESE		- 70	7 + 4		AT HAY		Ald so contain unity lines		Payble
Fees for Assignment	, ,	-		7	-		TATE OF THE PARTY				The state of
Data Collection Type & Segme	ent			0	lani	tity	Rate	T			L. Bridge
1- Briefing charges				4.		antity Rate		-	Amount		t
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					-			+			
3- Main interview -					4	+ 550		+	0.200		
4- Main Interview-					-1	, ,,,,		+	2,200		
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran	ranscri	ption/Othe	ers								
Other Fees/Charges											
Supervision Charges					_			Т			
Executive Name:			ath	un							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sig	natu	re: M	XIT	195	8	11	25	12	. Icat		
Totals							-			,200	
A) Fees for Assignemt		Job No.		Task Code	е	Amo	unt:-				
B) Supervision Charges						Amo	unt:-			1	
				Grand	Tot	al (A	+B) For	Ne	t Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Two Tho	usa	nd Two	h	undred	10	a Ly					
				7.00		nar					
Number	Centre	Date Collection Type	St	ity Synched/ ubmitted			ejectedby reed by me	- 2	ce Quantity	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice:
2024110 ELT (perai	queck	40	Joys		0		40	lays	4days	0
My PAN Account Number is: B S Beneficiary Bank Account Number Beneficiary Bank Account Number E&OE	3012	+10110	00	5199			Benefic	ary	Bank Nam	e: Bork of BKI Doc	111dia 008014

@ marketxcel	17, Okhia Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhia Phase III, Okhia Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Kakhun Mobile No.: 7904137524	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by A Date of	Vala traa L.) M registered with us as a freelance supplier for a and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter, Reference No. Issue: 27:12:24 Valid From: 29/11/24 to 14/12/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No. 8 9 3 9 6 5 15 9 2 Address. This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Valarmathi M House Address 19/12) newstrat Puty wypwozam, kodambakan	Job Title Liquid soutenentest	Freelancer Code: MXCF2024-2/3 Reference No: Date: 24/14/24
Chenna - 600024		

Dear Sir Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
CLT	chennai	4	550

The above stated assignment will start from and end on U 24 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live. as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a assignment, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 29/12/	24
Name of signee:	valernathi M

Signature: Volensethy

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: _kathun Contact number 7904137524 Signature: 2) Witness Name: Desikanya Contact number: 9710908097 Belug Signature:

Customer's To: MARI No. 15. 1st Flo Perambur, Ch	s Name 8										
No. 15. 1st Flo Perambur, Chi	s Name 8					BIL	L				
ordinodi, Oth	OOR. AA Roan	L DATA	MATE	IX PVT. L	.TD.	direct		Commerc			
FAN NO.; AAE	ennai-6000 CM5086D	1	ar danoni i	vagar,		bu and sythese sem s	Bill N Date Free	324	3981	CF2024	-213
200		Т	owards	my Char	ges/Fees	sagain	st As	sianmen	t/sstated l	pelow:	
Job No: 2		03			i il Sermen Grenoli il pr	Orig	inal A	ssignmer	nt Revi	sed Assignment	Quantity And
Job Title: Liquid sextenen test						10.51		moer and Date	Amount Payble		
Fieldwork L	ocations:	chen	rai				HILL				
Fees for A				CALLED THE		di di di	in in	Try to hay	HITCH THE		
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment			Quar	ntity	Rate	******	Amount	To company of the
	fing charg									Amount	
	ruitment/0		isting								
	n interview					4		550		2200	
4- Main interview-								2,500			
5- Mod (Sp	deration/Ti ecify)	anslation	n/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers						
Other Fee	es/Charg	jes .									
Supervision	n Charges										
Executive	e Name:			K	athur)			1		
EIC Empl	oyee ID	Date:	Signatu	ire: /	x 179	5	8	1/25	-4.10	all .	
Totals									2	,200	
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-			
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es					Amo	unt:-			
					Gr	and To	otal (A+B) Fo	r Net Payı	ment	
Rupees in V	Vords: T	NO Th	ousa	nd Tw							
				Date		Sum	mai	У			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitt			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quanti Accepted	ty Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	20241103	CLI	chenna	quant	400	43	C)	4 day-	+ days	0
My PAN Ac Beneficiary	count Num Bank Acc	ber is: E	35WF ie: Val	n (both sides of PV326 armal 532010	9E Ehi. M		orrect to	Benefic	ciary Bank N	ame: Bark od ade: BARBOT CLILL Chara	Bayoda HEAGA

Mobile No. 7904/37524 This is to certify that Stella mosty registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No. Date of Issue: 29.12.24 Valid From 21/1/24 to 14/12/24/bb Fieldwork	
Location: Chowa Mobile No. 86055535Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	

Freelancer Name Stella mary House Address 22, valle Warnedur Pathai, Rani Anna nagar, Arumbakka m, chennei -106) Job Title Liquid softenentest	Freelancer Code: MXCF2023-194 Reference No: Date: 29/14/24
---	---------------------------------	--

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
CLT	chennai	4	550

The above stated assignment will start from 2 and end on 14 12 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live. as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part full without any further reference intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 29 12/24

Name of signee: Stella mary

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Kathun

Contact number: 7904/37524

Signature: . Catt.

2) Witness Name: D. Sukanya Contact number: 9110908097

Signature:

17

ame of the Freelancer:- STELLA Address: - 22, Valle an Nedum Mobile No:- 8610555535	mary Pathai, Ro	ani Annu	a Naj	9091, A	yumbak)	cam, chansu	2î-106
		BIL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX	PVT. LTD.	rolitarie	For Commercial Use:				
No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Na Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	gar,	of the field	Date	No: 32 29/12/ lancer Co	24	F2023-19	4
Towards n	ny Charges/F	eesagain	st As	signmen	t/sstated b	elow:	
Job No: 202411103				ssignmer and Date		ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Liquid Safterent Fieldwork Locations: Chenne	pp gdin			and a section		rayac	
Fees for Assignment					-		Actor Land
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	Quantity Rate		Amount			
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				CC ==			
3- Main interview -	4		550		2,200		
4- Main interview-		-					
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcrip (Specify)	tion/Others						
Other Fees/Charges			-				
Supervision Charges	L.	thun	-				
Executive Name:		1795	1	2 1 1 2	5/2	· Icalt	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatur Totals	<u>e.</u>	1112	- /	0 1 11 2		2,200	
	ob No.	Task Code	Amo	ount:-		,,	
A) Fees for Assignemt J	00 110.	usk couc	1.31.13				
Am				ount:-			
B) Supervision Charges				w Not Days	ant		
	. 1				r Net Paym	ent	
Rupees in Words: Two Thous a	ld Two hi	undred	on	ug.			
		Sum	ımaı	ry			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type Sub			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20		ays	0		4000	4days	0
My PAN Account Number is: EWWPS Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 34 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 34	ella mer	y	correct to	Benefic	ciary Bank Na		
E&OE		A. Kost	3 in		Bill	Received On:	
29/12/24			0		Bill	Checked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature & Date)	Ap	proved by	roved by with date				

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: A - Kadhus Bee Mobile No.: 790413524	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interview. Research Data by Date of Location: C)	registered with us as a freelance supplier for s and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: Valid From: \(\) \	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Alshwarya	Job No: 202411103	Freelancer Code: MX Cf 2023 -00% Reference No:
House Address 18/25, Newstrate Kannameret, T. Nagar Channai -17		Date: 3 12 2 4

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
CIT	Chennei	ydays	600
CUI		0	

The above stated assignment will start from 5 p out and end on 21 2 PH The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

	Signed in the presence of:
Date:	1) Witness Name: cathun
Name of signee: Alshwarya	Contact number: 7904137524
	Signature: . Kall.
x - 1 -	2) Witness Name: D. Sulcarya
Signature: Div	Contact number: 9710908097
	Signature: D. Sulus

From Name of t Address:- Mobile No	the Freela	ancer:-/	Achora SELD S	wyn V	s D kann	an	ma	pet,	7.12	ago:	n, clannoi	-600017
						BIL						
Customer				TV DVT		den	1	Iommer	cial Use	11		
To: MAF No. 15. 1st F Perambur, C PAN No.: AAI	loor. AA Roa hennai-6000	d, Kasturi I			LID.		Panka	io: 32 : lancer C			f 2023	-008
1000			Towards	my Cha	rges/Fee	sagain	_					month and
Job No:	No: 202411103			Tunyah - L	Original Assignment Number and Date			nt	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount	
Job Title:	1301	1	c ofte	ner te	a st	To The	100	(21)				Payble
Fieldwork			hean				RE	in Burn		117191		
Fees for	1981						125/10/20	-1-1	The same	(Settle	a real real	aletyne.
Data Colle		10000000	gment			Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
	efing char											
	cruitment/		Listing									
3- Ma	in intervie	w -										
4- Ma	in intervie	w-										
	deration/T		n/Transci	ription/Oth	ers							
Other Fe	10.7											
Supervisio						lud	bys	600	0		2400	
Executiv				d	1-100	thus	OB	0-				
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signati			1-195		81112	5	A.10	alt.	
Totals						, ,			/			100
A) Fees for	Assignem	it		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-				
B) Supervi	sion Charo	ies					Amo	unt:-			5	1
b) Supervi	sion charg	,				and To		(+B) Fo			nt	400/-
Rupees in 1	Words:	70	00	tho	ward	Sum			hu	ndre	d P.pe	es only
				Date			-					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte			lejectedby reed by me	Invoice (Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	902unio2	(1)	Quemai	Quart	4 day	8	,)	4 9	lays	4 days	O
My PAN Ac Beneficiary	clare the infor ccount Nun y Bank Acc	mation men nber is: ount Nam	cao'	PD02	of the page) is to 98 M oruga V	1-8-		Benefi	ciary Ba	nk Nam	with all terms and core: SBI NOC	
10	VBV	5.0	2021						4	Bill Re	eceived On:	
	Signature	4 7 Nate)	201	-	Approv	red by v	vith da	e		Bill C	necked & Cleare	d On:
(J.g. Deure			1	, ippi ov							

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Kathu N Mobile No. 7904 73524	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by No. Date of Location: Cho nru	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment, Letter. Reference No. Issue: Valid From 29 124 to 14 24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No. 979074494 Address. This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature

Freelancer Name Ashwiri-T House Address. 195, Stisainagan, Ottigambakkan, Chennei	Job No: 2024/1103 Job Title: Liquid softenen Less Fieldwork Location: Chennei	Freelancer Code: MXCF2023-154 Reference No: Date: 5 + n 24
---	---	--

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf

(A) Fees for Assignment

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
CLT	chennai	35	150

The above stated assignment will start from an and end on the completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part full without any further reference intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 29/12/	24
Name of signee:	T. Ashwini

Signature: T. Reid

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Kathun
Contact number: 7904/33524
Signature: 1. Catt

2) Witness Name: D. Sukarya
Contact number: 97/0908097
Signature: 1282423

Name of the Freelancer:- A shi Address:- 195, sri Sai Nag Mobile No:- 9790174491	υίη: -T απ, ο Ε Ε	iyanba	e kkan	n, cl	henn	ai		
			DILI					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gand Perambur, Chennai-600011	RIX PVT.	LTD.	Chile	For C	-	d 1195		Andrews
PAN No.: AAECM5086D			mathematical	Date:	: ., 58	4+18/2	Market Mark	
Town	da Ol	-		rice	ancer Ci	ode: MXC	F2023 -1	54
	us my Cha	arges/Fee	sagains	t Ass	ignmen	t/sstated b	elow:	S Printer Light
Job No: 20241103					ssignme and Date		sed Assignment	Quantity An
Job Title: Liquid safteren	test	T. III.	10000	2111		10 10 0000		Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Chenne								
Fees for Assignment	4	Jode en pe	South at	THE	ner in it			
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quant	tity	Rate		Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			35		150	,	5,250	
3- Main interview -							3,290	
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Oth	hers						
Other Fees/Charges	-		-					
Supervision Charges								
Executive Name:		A -10	attre	40	Bes			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:	N	TIXA	95			A. Kat	
Totals				-1		1	7	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amou	int:-	-		
B) Supervision Charges				Amou	int:-			
		Gra	and Tota	al (A-	+B) For	Net Paym	ent	
Rupees in Words: Five Thoug	and Tu	on hune	dred o	201	156	Ly	enc	
						00.		
	l Data	,	Sumn	nary	/			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	Туре	Quantity Synd Submitte			jectedby eed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20244103 CLT chan	Quat	Quat 35		0		35	35	D
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: C PPI Beneficiary Bank Account Name: A 5 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4 E&OE	ein (both sides of A 386) hwini	1M 59403			Benefici Benefici	ary Bank Nan	e with all terms and conners SBI	
7.600		de	100	11/25		Bill C	hecked & Cleared	d On:
(Signature & Date)		Approve	ed by with	n date				

@ marketxcel	1
--------------	---

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase J Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial executive Name Kathun

Mobile No.: 790417

This is to certify that Banunathi registered with us as a freetance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No.

Date of Jesue: 29/12/24 Valid From 29-II-24 to 14-13-24-Job Fieldwork

Location: Clanks Mobile No 988458 of 88Address This Authority Card is issued on the specific assignment.

the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.

(Card Holder's Signature)

PIC of the freelancer

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Banumethi House Address 22, VVColony. Adambalcicam, chennai -600088

Job No: 202411103 Job Title: Liquid Softenentes treference No:

Fieldwork Location: chennai

Freelancer Code: MXCF2023-151

Date: 29/14/24

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Pees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty
CIT	Chennai	20	150
CUI	Cross		

The above stated assignment will start from 29 1124 and end on 14 24 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:

Name of signee: Barumathi

Signature: Bane

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: |cathun

Contact number: 1904173524

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

ame of the Freelancer:- Banddress:- 22, VV Colony, Al	umath	<i>i</i> .						
Mobile No: 9884980083	ambable	n) Che	mai	-60	0088			
			BIL	L				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gand Perambur, Chennal-600011	RIX PVT. hi Nagar,	LTD.	100	For C	ommerci			
PAN No.: AAECM5086D		September 19		Date	29/12 ancer Co	de: MXCF	2023-151	S (S) CONT. SHEADERS
Toward	ds my Cha	rges/Fee	sagair	st Ass	signment	/sstated be	low:	
Job No: 202411103				inal A	ssignmen and Date	t Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And
Job Title: Liquid softener test				17111	07 107 7			Amount Payble
Locations: Chonnas				mb days	or receiption in			
Fees for Assignment Data Collection		Bld m.b	light)	beat	g www.loba	COURTED TO	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF	1000
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -			2	0	150		3000	
4- Main Interview-							300	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transl	cription/Oth	iers		-				
(Specify)					A - L -			
Other Fees/Charges			1					
Supervision Charges Executive Name:								
The state of the s		athun	-	a 1. 1				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals	ture: //	11795		811	25	01.10	The same	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Taxa a						3,000	
Ay rees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-			
D) C								
B) Supervision Charges				Amo	ount:-			
		Gr	and To	otal (/	A+B) For	r Net Paym	ent	
Rupees in Words: Three T	OUSCO	ad me	ly.			Necrayiii	ent	
	,0-50			ımar	v			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte	ched/	Quantity i	Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in
20 Julles CLT Chelle	quart					40949	4days	Subsequent Invoice
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: A XFP Beneficiary Bank Account Name: B of Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 7 E&OE	inumal	chi 1536	rue and c		Benefic Benefic	clary Bank Nar clary IFSC Cod	ee with all terms and come: Cooperations: Co	entral ative Ban

marketxcel

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020

Executive Name : Kathun

Mobile No. 7904173524

This is to certify that D Successor registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter Reference No. Date of Issue.

Valid From 5 9 124 to 24 1512 Job Fieldwork

Location: Clean & Mobile No 9710908097 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.

PIC of the freelancer

(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name D. Sukanta House Address 18/25, New Streat Kanzena Pet, T. Nagan Chennai -17

Job No: 20241103

Job Title: Liquid softenen Lost Fieldwork Location: Chennai

Freelancer Code: MXC F2023 -007
Reference No:

Date: 2 12 2

Dear Sir Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Chand	CLT_cheana;	le day	600

The above stated assignment will start from the polyment of the data collection task in completed assignment should be delivered in required that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live assignment in part full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a permanent temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Date: 29/12/24

Name of signee: Disukanya

Signature Dsubus

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: A. Kalther Bee

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

vi pyalavohn

rije

Fro Nar Add Mol		Freelan 8/25, k	cer:- DJ	eet, ko	re	mare	E, 7.1	vagan	ch	ennas-	17	
		11101	VOV.				BILL					
	_				-	15007	-	or Come	nercia	I Use:		
No. 1. Peran	** MARKE 5. 1st Floor. Thur, Chennello.: AAECMS	AA Road, K	DATA MA	ATRIX PI	/T. L.T	D.	B	ill No: ;	324	95 le: MXCF2	023-007	Panisari Empa
-	-	-	Town	rds my C	harge	s/Feesa	gainst	Assign	ment/	sstated bel	ow:	COUNTY COUNTY
Job N	Job No: 20241103							Assignment and	ment	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job T	itle: L'q	uld so	Here	n test			in the					
	rork Locati						100	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	11.10			
-	for Assig			SHE III	11-5	and Su	1000	all obe		man Ded		THE PERSON NAMED IN
	Collection		Segment				Quantit	y F	late		Amount	
1-	Briefing o	harges										
	Recruitme		ct/Listing									
3-	Main inter	view -										
4-	Main inter	view-					1/1					
5- 1	Moderation (Specify)	n/Translat	tion/Trans	cription/O	thers							
Other F	Fees/Chi	arges .					20					
	sion Charg	2/0/					4	60	0		2400	
Executi	ive Name	0.0			Δ	. Ka	ethe	o B	00_			
EIC Emp	ployee I	D: Date	: Signat	ure:		N/N	v 1-19	X		121 -	1. Kath	
Totals						9-3			1111/11/11		1.2	
A) Fees fo	or Assigne	mt		Job No.		Task Coc	de A	mount:-				
3) Supervi	ision Char	ges		202411	03		Ar	mount:-	24	+00		
						Grand	Total	(A+B)	For I	Net Payme	ent	
upees in l	Words:	-1	Pom -	H.	- 7		D		7	1	. 0	
			W-C	hour	an		Por	_	hu	odec	Rupee	only .
						Su	mma	ary				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		ty Synched/ bmitted		y Rejected Agreed by		voice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	20241103	CLT	channel	cis	ч	days		0		4 days	udays	O
eneficiary E ROE	Bank Acco	unt Numl	e: D. Su	(both sides of 7794) karya	1636 A	1.100	File	Ben Ben	eficia	ry Bank Nam ry IFSC Code	e: State Book SBI NOOR	oak of India
					App	roved by	with da	ate		Bill C	hecked & Cleare	ed On:

market xcel

17, Okhia Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhia Phase III, Okhia Industrial

Executive Name: Kathun

Mobile No.: 7904137524

This is to certify that Vi Jayalakshmi registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter, Reference No:

Date of Issue: 29/12/2 4 Valid From 29:1/24 to 14:12:24 Job Fieldwork Location: Chong Mobile No 8 778 5 79 50 7 Address This Authority Card is issued on

the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.

PIC of the freelancer

(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Vijayalekshmi House Address 10/4, 63 Yd street loth sector, kknager chonnai

Job No: 202411103 Job Title Liquid setteren test Reference No: Fieldwork Location: Cho Mai

Freelancer Code: MYCF2024-257 Date: 29/14/24

Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
chennai	4	550
		(Nos)

The above stated assignment will start from 11/24 and end on 14/12 the completed assignment should be delivered in require numbers quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured in as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you f permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment. without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 29/12/24

Name of signee: vijayalakshmi

Signature: 14

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Kathun

Contact number: 7904/37524

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: 9710908097

ame of the ddress:-10 obile No:-	Freeland	er:- Vi	sayalo	deshmi oth se	ctor,	KKI	ra ga	n. che	เงเม่		-	
-	0110	2 ()	301			BIL						
	1		-		4 4 1	E.J I Kee		mmercial U	lse:			
ustomer's No: MARKE D. 15. 1st Floor. Frambur, Chenn AN No.: AAECM	AA Road, I nai-600011	DATA N Kasturi Bai	MATRIX	PVT. LTI ar.	o.		BIII No	10 3.B4		4-257	1 2010 1 2010 1 2010	
N Date		To	wards m	v Charge	es/Fees	again	st Ass	ignment/ss	stated below			
ob No: 20	241110	2-10-50			Leaves I	Orlo	inal As	signment and Date	Revised A		Quantity And Amount Payble	
ob Title: Lic	arui d	calle	Rear b	est				William Inc	a twinoffly		FILE .	
ieldwork Loc					000	WI AT	milker		The Tardings			
ees for As		1000			100		The state of the s		C. N. D. St.	America		
ata Collect	ion Type	& Segn	nent			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount		
1- Briefit	ng charge	S										
2- Recru	itment/C	ontact/Li	sting									
3- Main I	interview					4		550	2	200		
4- Main	interview	9					- ,					
	ration/Tra		Transcript	tion/Other	'S				4-11			
Other Fees	/Charg	es .						1				
Supervision (Charges											
Executive	Name:				uthun		1	11.				
EIC Emplo	yee ID:	Date: 9	ignatur	e: M X	1795		8	3 1125	1-4-1	landy .		
Totals							l		2)	200		
A) Fees for A	ssignemt	-)	ob No.	Task	Code	Arr	nount:-				
B) Supervision	on Charge	es					An	nount:-	1,571.11			
				- 7	G	rand	Total	(A+B) For	Net Payme	nt		
Rupees in We	ords: T	wo Th	ousale	I Two	hund	-				705		
		- In	<u> </u>				mma					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Submi			ity Rejectedby I Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis	Subsequent Invoices	
12 1	2024/10	cr!	cheron	quant	4da	43		0	4048	4 days	0	
Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Bank Acc Bank Acc	count Nam	ne: vija	alaks	0023	481	Tar.	Benef	iciary Bank Nar	ne: Indian e: Indian e: I O BA O Received On:	001312	

marketxcel 17. Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Ph Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110 Executive Name Kakhu 0 Mobile No. 7904 37524	rase III, Okhia Industrial 0620 PIC of the freelancer
	Letter. Reference No: 9/12/24/3b Fieldwork ithority Card is issued on

(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelance Name Archiga House Address 10 Dew Street karnamapet, TNagar Fieldwork Location: Channai charras-17

Job No: 202411103 Job Title: Liquid settener test

Freelancer Code: MXCF2023-006 Reference No:

Date: 29/14/24

Dear Sir Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

(Nos)	(Per Qty)
4	550

The above stated assignment will start from a little and end of the completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 29/12/24

Name of signee: Ambiga

Signature: Amb

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: D. SUKARHA

Contact number: 9710908097

Signature: Darlus

2) Witness Name: \cathun

Contact number: 79041 37524

am of	f the Free	ancer:	Are Lia	cl				21.00	107-17				
ddress Mobile N	10, NO	e osta	eet ki	annam	aret,	TN	aga	n cheru	1921 - 17				
	70	1622	1241			BIL	L						
-					1901			ommercial U	ise:				
To : MA No. 15, 1st	RKET XC Floor, AA Ro Chennai-600	EL DATA	MATRI		TD.		PSIGNA	0: 3240					
	AECM5086D									023-0	06		
7.77		1	Towards	my Char	ges/Fees	again	st Ass	ignment/s	stated belo	W:	5411		
Job No:	2024	127121			- North	Orio	inal A	ssignment and Date	Revised	Assignment r and Date	Qu	Amount Payble	
Job Title	· Liqui	dsoft	enerb	est	U COL						-		
Fieldwork	Locations	chen	nai				COLTOIGE	ALLES ES ESTA	THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH.				
	Assignn				No. of Lot	Ouz	intity	Rate		Amou	nt		
Data Col	lection Ty	pe & Seg	ment	_		Que	incisy						
	riefing char		Table 5										
	ecruitment/		Listing			1	4 550			2,20	0)	
	ain intervie		_	-				12					
5- Mc	oderation/T	ranslation	n/Transcrip	otion/Othe	ers								
Other Fe	es/Char	ges .											
	on Charges												
Executiv	e Name:				cathui	<u> </u>	,		1 1	1.			
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re: /	X 791	5_	18	11/24	A.10				
Totals										2,20	00		
A) Fees for	Assignem	it		lob No.	Task	Code	Am	ount:-					
B) Supervi	sion Charg	es					An	nount:-					
					Gr	and	Total	(A+B) For	Net Payn	nent			
Rupees in I	Words: T	WO TH	ousane	Two	hund	_							
						Su	mma	ary					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synched/ Submitted			ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quanti Accepted	dy Quantity Pal		Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoi	
	2024/1103	quent	cherosi	CLT	4da	43		0	4 days	4 da	ys	0	
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Bank Acc	ount Nam	e: Am	Piga	/C /P 1031			Benefi Benef	ciary Bank N	gree with all terr lame: Inc ode: IDI	liak		
9	Imb29	1/12/2	4		A	./0	atte	ling		ill Received			
(S	ignature 8	k Date)					y with		E	ill Checked	& Clea	red On:	